
TULIP UNITED SCHOOL 

Final term Exam Date Sheet 

    (From Monday 5th February to Wednesday 13th February 2024)                                             

 

 

            Imran Mehboob____________                                                              Ma’am Sultana Nasir_______________                     

Date Playgroup Nursery Prep 1st 2nd 3rd 
Mon-5th Feb Urdu/ Nazra English Math Urdu English Math 
Tue-6th Feb English Urdu/ Nazra English English Math Urdu 
Wed-7th Feb Math Math Urdu/ Nazra Math Urdu English 
Fri-9th Feb Gk./Drawing GK./Drawing GK./Drawing Science/ Nazra Computer Science 

Sat-10th Feb  
 Holidays 

Till  
21st   February  2024 

 
Holidays 

Till  
21st    February  2024 

 
Holidays 

Till  
21st    February  2024 

Social Std. Islamiyat/ Nazra Computer 
Mon-12th Feb Computer Science Islamiyat/ Nazra 
Tue-13th Feb Islamiyat Social std Social std. 
Wed-14th Feb Drawing Drawing Drawing 

Date 4th 5th 6th 7th 9th 
Mon-5th Feb English Islamiyat English Science Bio./Com. 
Tue-6th Feb Urdu Urdu Urdu Math Urdu 
Wed-7th Feb Math Math Islamiyat Computer English 
Fri-9th Feb Social studies English Computer Urdu Physics 

Sat-10th Feb Computer Social studies Pak Std. Pak Std. Islamiyat 
Mon-12th Feb Islamiyat Science Math English Chemistry 
Tue-13th Feb Science Computer Science Islamiyat Math 
Wed-14th Feb Drawing/ Nazra Drawing/ Nazra Drawing/ Nazra Drawing/ Nazra T.T.Q 


